
Vernon, TX 9/8/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Non Pro Allround Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 15 Points Placing 13 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 12 90.00$    2nd 12 90.00$    3rd 12 90.00$    1st 15 112.50$  632.50$  #######

26 Kelsey Stokes - TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 1.0 12.0 45.00$    6.0 7.0 -$        8.0 5.0 -$        3.0 13.0 22.50$    37.0 1 316.25$  383.75$  

241 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 3.0 10.0 18.00$    1.0 12.0 45.00$    10.0 3.0 -$        4.0 12.0 11$         37.0 2 189.75$  264.00$  

298 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 2.0 11.0 27.00$    2.0 11.0 27.00$    5.0 8.0 -$        10.0 6.0 -$            36.0 3 126.50$  180.50$  

24 Kelsey Watring - TT OH Cay Jose - x0582718 6.0 7.0 -$        5.0 8.0 -$        2.0 11.0 27.00$    8.0 8.0 -$        34.0 4 -$        27.00$    

283 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 11.0 2.0 -$        3.0 10.0 18.00$    3.0 10.0 18.00$    7.0 9.0 -$        31.0 5 -$        36.00$    

255 Steve Drennan - Shot/AQHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.0 8.0 -$        4.0 9.0 -$        4.0 9.0 -$        13.0 3.0 -$            29.0 6 -$        -$        

59 CC Chambliss - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 10.0 3.0 -$        11.0 2.0 -$        6.0 7.0 -$        1.0 15.0 45$         27.0 7 -$        45.00$    

64 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 7.0 6.0 -$        10.0 3.0 -$        7.0 6.0 -$        9.0 7.0 -$        22.0 8 -$        -$        

250 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 9.0 4.0 -$        12.0 1.0 -$        9.0 4.0 -$        6.0 10.0 -$        19.0 9 -$        -$        

35 Jerry Moriarty - Shot/AQHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 4.0 9.0 -$        7.0 6.0 -$        11.0 2.0 -$        14.0 2.0 -$            19.0 10 -$        -$        

51 Kel Adams - TR Hardaway Dual Pep - 4530132 12.0 1.0 -$        9.0 4.0 -$        12.0 1.0 -$        11.0 5.0 -$        11.0 11 -$        -$        

69 Nelle Murphy - Stylish Rey Gay - 4248861 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        1.0 12.0 45.00$    #N/A -$            0.0 -$        45.00$    

70 Laing Morey - Fire Lily - #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        5.0 11.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

75 Laing Morey - Rage of Fire - #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        12.0 4.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

78 Jeff Jay - Duke - ??? #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        15.0 1.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

272 Susan Mcculloch - TJ Mr San - 4776618 8.0 5.0 -$        8.0 5.0 -$        #N/A -$        2.0 14.0 33.75$    0.0 -$        33.75$    



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 1 6 4 7 8 2 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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s Total   

(1-100)

1 12 26 Kelsey Stokes - TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 74.5

2 11 298 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

3 10 241 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.0

4 9 35 Jerry Moriarty - Shot/AQHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

5 8 255 Steve Drennan - Shot/AQHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 64.0

6 7 24 Kelsey Watring - TT OH Cay Jose - x0582718 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

7 6 64 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

8 5 272 Susan Mcculloch - TJ Mr San - 4776618 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

9 4 250 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

10 3 59 CC Chambliss - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 55.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 283 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 3.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

12 1 51 Kel Adams - TR Hardaway Dual Pep - 4530132 7.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 8 1 3 2 7 6 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 

hand 

gate

lope 

logs

walk 
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extend 

trot

rope 

steer
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side 

pass

dismoun

t, carry 

sack, 

remount

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 12 241 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 63.0

2 11 298 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 61.0

3 10 283 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 57.5

4 9 255 Steve Drennan - Shot/AQHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 4.0 56.5

5 8 24 Kelsey Watring - TT OH Cay Jose - x0582718 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 4.5 56.0

6 7 26 Kelsey Stokes - TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.5 56.0

7 6 35 Jerry Moriarty - Shot/AQHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 7.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 4.5 54.0

8 5 272 Susan Mcculloch - TJ Mr San - 4776618 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 4.5 51.5

9 4 51 Kel Adams - TR Hardaway Dual Pep - 4530132 7.5 4.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.5 4.0 47.0

10 3 64 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 4.5 45.0

Non-Pro Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 59 CC Chambliss - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 42.5

12 1 250 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 7.5 3.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.0

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 3 4 5 6 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 12 69 Nelle Murphy - Stylish Rey Gay - 4248861 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 59.0

2 11 24 Kelsey Watring - TT OH Cay Jose - x0582718 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 38.0

3 10 283 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 37.0

4 9 255 Steve Drennan - Shot/AQHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 34.0

5 8 298 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.0

6 7 59 CC Chambliss - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 32.0

7 6 64 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 32.0

8 5 26 Kelsey Stokes - TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 1.5 29.5

9 4 250 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 0.5 21.5

10 3 241 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 21.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Carl McCuistion

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 35 Jerry Moriarty - Shot/AQHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.5 20.5

12 1 51 Kel Adams - TR Hardaway Dual Pep - 4530132 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 14.0 9.0

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:Carl McCuistion Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 1 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 15.0 59 CC Chambliss - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

2 14.0 272 Susan Mcculloch - TJ Mr San - 4776618 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

3 13.0 26 Kelsey Stokes - TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

4 12.0 241 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 34.0

5 11.0 70 Laing Morey - Fire Lily - 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.0

6 10.0 250 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

7 9.0 283 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 31.0

8 8.0 24 Kelsey Watring - TT OH Cay Jose - x0582718 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

9 7.0 64 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 28.0

10 6.0 298 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 26.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 51 Kel Adams - TR Hardaway Dual Pep - 4530132 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 24.0

12 4.0 75 Laing Morey - Rage of Fire - 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 24.0

13 3.0 255 Steve Drennan - Shot/AQHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 17.0

14 2.0 35 Jerry Moriarty - Shot/AQHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 15.0 7.0

15 1.0 78 Jeff Jay - Duke - ??? 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 25.0 0.0

2012 Vernon Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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